
 

No.: - DB/5(NIT)/BSNL/ED-SBP/367      Dated:- 30.08.2018 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

Due to Administrative reasons the Addendum is being made to following NITs is given below: 
 

NIT Nos.: Name of work: 

63/BSNL/ED-SBP/2018-19 
HIRING OF VEHICLE FOR DUTIES OF BSNL ELECTRICAL   
DIVISION SAMBALPUR 

64/BSNL/ED-SBP/2018-19 
HIRING OF VEHICLE FOR DUTIES OF BSNL ELECTRICAL   
SUB-DIVISION, BALANGIR 

 
 

Description As per NIT 
Current Corrigendum 
for  Dates of Events 

Last date and time of closing of  

submission of tenders along with 

self attested copies all requisite 

documents and Tender cost and 

EMD  

Date: 05.09.2018  

(up to 15:00 Hrs.) 

Date: 10.09.2018  

(up to 15:00 Hrs.) 

Date and time of opening of tender. At 15.30 hrs  

Dtd.  05.09.2018 

At 15.30 hrs  

Dtd.  10.09.2018 
 

All other terms & conditions of the NITs shall remain unchanged. 
 

 

 

 
 

Executive Engineer (E) 

BSNL Electrical Division 
Sambalpur 

 

 

 

   BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED 
(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 

O/o the Executive Engineer (E), BSNL Electrical Division 

Staff quarters Complex, In front of Ambira Nagar, Jharsuguda Road 

Ainthapali, Sambalpur -768004, Odisha 

 


